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VORABZUG

                VORENTWURF

von Bau-km 2+281,245 bis Bau-km 2+525,708

Dammböschung
Radweg mit Zufahrt
Pflasterrinne
Fahrbahn, 2.5% Querneigung

Bankett
Rasenmulde/Graben

gepl. RW-Kanal,DN 300

gepl./vorh.Straßenablauf

Neigungsbrechpunkt mit Angabe

Grünfläche

Fließrichtung/-wechsel

gepl. Baum

Bau-km f.Achsenschnitt

DN 300

2.5%

14+000

-1.000%
70.00m

+0.500%
80.00m

H=5000 m

1+
244

StützmauerAbbruch/gepl.

Hochpunkt / Tiefpunkt

von Gefälle(-), Steigung(+)
in Prozent, Länge der Gefäll-

(Steigungs-)Strecke, Halbmesser
und Bau-km

Mauer     Abbruch/gepl.

Baum entfällt


